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                                                            SCHOOL  MANAGEMENT  COMMITTEE


S  
NO

NAME FATHER/SPOUSE  
NAME

DESIGNATION IN 
SMC

OCCUPATION ADDRESS PHONE  NO. OFFICE NO.

1. DR.C.RAMASAMY R.CHANDRA PRESIDENT CORRESPONDE
NT 

NOYYAL  PUBLIC  
SCHOOL,

KINATHUKADAV
U

9/12,5TH  CROSS, 
RAMALINGA  NAGAR  KK 
PUDHUR,CBE-8

994096474
7

979135293
9

2. J.DHINESH  
KUMAR

N.JAGANATHAN MEMBER  
SECRETARY

PRINCIPAL

NOYYAL  PUBLIC  
SCHOOL, 
KINATHUKADAV
U

13,SANTHA  SAHIB  STREET,

EDAYARPALAYAM,

KUNIYAMUTHUR,COIMBATO
RE

890395344
3

958594820
0

3. MR.NEDUMARA
N.S

SIVAGURUNATHAN 
.E

MEMBER  
-EDUCATIONALIST

PRINCIPAL

AMRITHA  
VIDYALAYAM

ETTIMADAI

NO.47,KABILAN ILLAM,

SREE  KRISHNAA  SCHOOL 
ROAD,

ADITAYA AVENUE  
EXTENSION,

EDAYARPALAYAM,CBE-25

994338361
4

0422-26566
21

4. MR.R .VEERAMA
NI

K.RAJAGOPAL PARENT -MEMBER HEAD  OF  THE  
ELECTRICAL  
ENGINEER

JACQUARD  
FABRICS LMT.

ANNA NAGAR,3RD STREET,

KINATHUKADAVU

996537811
5

986593593
5

5. MRS..K. 
MOHANA PRIYA

KALIAPPAN PARENT-MEMBER HOUSE WIFE 1/32,KALAIVANAR  STREET 

KINATHUKADAVU

915967005
7



6. MR.T.KANDASAM
Y

K.THIRUMOORTHY MEMBER-  
INDUSTRIALIST

EDUCATIONALIS
T  AND 
INDUSTRIALIST

CONSTRUCTION  
INDUSTRIES

18,SRI  MAHALAKSHMI  
GARDEN,  THUDIALUR  
RD,SARAVANAMPATTY,, 
COIMBATORE-641035

 
984324740
5

7 MS.GOWSALYA N.NANJUNDAPPAN TEACHER - 
MEMBER

TEACHER  -  
NOYYAL  PUBLIC  
SCHOOL

KINATHUKADAV
U

3/14,T.G NAGAR

KOVILPALAYAM,

KINATHUKADAVU

934487652
7

8. MS.SHANMUGA 
PRIYA

K.ELANGOVAN TEACHER- 
MEMBER

TEACHER-

NOYYAL  PUBLIC  
SCHOOL

KINATHUKADAV
U

13,A  ANNA  NAGAR

3RD  STREET, 
KINATHUKADAVU

COIMBATORE-642109

950021488
9

9. MR.V 
SARAVANAN

S.SARASWATHI MEMBER 
-EDUCATIONALIST

PRINCIPAL

VEDANTA  
ACADEMY, 
BODIPALAYAM,

COIMBATORE


6/359 K,ORANGE  AVENUE 

PATTANAM, 
COIMBATORE-641016

995260003
9

956667471
2

10. MRS .K. VANITHA R. THIRUMOORTHY MEMBER –
EDUCATIONALIST

PRINCIPAL

BRINDHAVAN 
PUBLIC  
SCHOOL,

MADUKARAI


9/55,A1,ARUL MURUGAN  
NAGAR  EXTENSION,

PODANUR,

COIMBATORE- 641023


952442333
2

952402333
2

11. MRS.LALITHA A.RAMAJAYAM MEMBER 
-EDUCATIONALIST

PRINCIPAL

MAHARISHI  
INTERNATIONAL  
SCHOOL  
POLLACHI

NO.3MGM  NAGAR  
EXTENSION, 

 PALLAKAD  RD,

POLLACHI

948865534
2

042592965
6 



12. DR.AKILA .P VENKATADEVANAT
HAN

MEMBER – 
DOCTOR

GYNEOCOLOGIS
T

AKSHAYA  
MATERNITY  
CENTER

MGR  STREET,

THONDAMUTHUR  ROAD

VADAVALI,COIMBATORE-641
041

999461897
2


