NOYYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

S NO	NAME	FATHER/SPOUSE NAME	DESIGNATION IN SMC	OCCUPATION	ADDRESS	PHONE NO.	OFFICE NO.
1.	DR.C.RAMASAMY	R.CHANDRA	PRESIDENT	CORRESPONDE NT NOYYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, KINATHUKADAV	9/12,5 [™] CROSS, RAMALINGA NAGAR KK PUDHUR,CBE-8	994096474 7	979135293 9
2.	J.DHINESH KUMAR	N.JAGANATHAN	MEMBER SECRETARY	PRINCIPAL NOYYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, KINATHUKADAV U	13,SANTHA SAHIB STREET, EDAYARPALAYAM, KUNIYAMUTHUR,COIMBATO RE	890395344 3	958594820 0
3.	MR.NEDUMARA N.S	SIVAGURUNATHAN .E	MEMBER -EDUCATIONALIST	PRINCIPAL AMRITHA VIDYALAYAM ETTIMADAI	NO.47,KABILAN ILLAM, SREE KRISHNAA SCHOOL ROAD, ADITAYA AVENUE EXTENSION, EDAYARPALAYAM,CBE-25	994338361 4	0422-26566 21
4.	MR.R .VEERAMA NI	K.RAJAGOPAL	PARENT -MEMBER	HEAD OF THE ELECTRICAL ENGINEER JACQUARD FABRICS LMT.	ANNA NAGAR,3 RD STREET, KINATHUKADAVU	996537811 5	986593593 5
5.	MRSK. MOHANA PRIYA	KALIAPPAN	PARENT-MEMBER	HOUSE WIFE	1/32,KALAIVANAR STREET KINATHUKADAVU	915967005 7	

6.	MR.T.KANDASAM Y	K.THIRUMOORTHY	MEMBER- INDUSTRIALIST	EDUCATIONALIS T AND INDUSTRIALIST CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES	18,SRI MAHALAKSHMI GARDEN, THUDIALUR RD,SARAVANAMPATTY,, COIMBATORE-641035	984324740 5	
7	MS.GOWSALYA	N.NANJUNDAPPAN	TEACHER - MEMBER	TEACHER - NOYYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL KINATHUKADAV	3/14,T.G NAGAR KOVILPALAYAM, KINATHUKADAVU	934487652 7	
8.	MS.SHANMUGA PRIYA	K.ELANGOVAN	TEACHER- MEMBER	TEACHER- NOYYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL KINATHUKADAV	13,A ANNA NAGAR 3 RD STREET, KINATHUKADAVU COIMBATORE-642109	950021488 9	
9.	MR.V SARAVANAN	S.SARASWATHI	MEMBER -EDUCATIONALIST	PRINCIPAL VEDANTA ACADEMY, BODIPALAYAM, COIMBATORE	6/359 K,ORANGE AVENUE PATTANAM, COIMBATORE-641016	995260003 9	956667471 2
10.	MRS .K. VANITHA	R. THIRUMOORTHY	MEMBER – EDUCATIONALIST	PRINCIPAL BRINDHAVAN PUBLIC SCHOOL, MADUKARAI	9/55,A1,ARUL MURUGAN NAGAR EXTENSION, PODANUR, COIMBATORE- 641023	952442333 2	952402333 2
11.	MRS.LALITHA	A.RAMAJAYAM	MEMBER -EDUCATIONALIST	PRINCIPAL MAHARISHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL POLLACHI	NO.3MGM NAGAR EXTENSION, PALLAKAD RD, POLLACHI	948865534 2	042592965 6

12.	DR.AKILA .P	VENKATADEVANAT	MEMBER –	GYNEOCOLOGIS	MGR STREET,	999461897	
		HAN	DOCTOR	Т	THONDAMUTHUR ROAD	2	
				AKSHAYA	VADAVALI,COIMBATORE-641		
				MATERNITY	041		
				CENTER			